DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
POPLAR ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

POPLAR ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

POPPIES OF EDINBURGH LTD

POPPIES OF EDINBURGH LTD

POPPLE CRAVEN LICENSING TRAINING
LIMITED

POPPLETON DECORATING COMPANY LIMITED
POPPY BELLE LTD

POPPYCOCK MEDIA LTD

POPPYFIELDS (MANEA) LIMITED
POPPY PAVING LIMITED

POPPY SIGNS LTD

P O PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED

P O PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED
POPS CONTRACTS LIMITED

POPSTARZ LIMITED

POPSTARZ LIMITED

POPSTARZ PARTIES LIMITED
POPSTARZ PARTIES LIMITED

POP UP PRODUCTION LIMITED
PORCELAIN CORPORATION LIMITED
PORCELAIN CORPORATION LIMITED
PORCELANOSA GROUP LIMITED
PORCELANOSA (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
PORCELANOSA (NORTH WEST) LIMITED
PORCELANOSA (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED
PORCELANOSA U.K. LIMITED
PORCELANOSA (WESTERN) LIMITED
PORCELLIO MANUFACTURING LIMITED
PORCHESTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PORCHWAY COMPUTING LTD

PORI NATUR A THREFTADAETH LTD
PORKIES (LIVERPOOL) LTD
PORPHYROGENITUS LIMITED
PORQUELONDRES.ES LIMITED
PORQUELONDRES.ES LIMITED
PORROVITA LTD

PORSCHEBROKER LHD UK LIMITED
PORSCHMODE LTD

PORTABLE & MODULAR SERVICES LTD
THE PORTABLE OFFICE COMPANY LIMITED
PORTAKS LIMITED

PORTAL DESIGN LIMITED

PORTAL DESIGN LIMITED

PORTAL321 SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PORTAL321 SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PORT & CO. SEARCHES LIMITED
PORTARLINGTON (U.K.) LIMITED
PORTBAY LIMITED

PORTCHESTER HEIGHTS

PORT CLARENCE PROPERTIES LIMITED
PORTCULLIS ENGINEERING LIMITED
PORTCULLIS 1974 LIMITED
PORTCULLIS PENSIONS LIMITED

07594527

07594527

06743783
06743783
06650514

06990810
06275837
06221520
05955898
06198522
06403394
05202174
05202174
07310639
06817622
06817622
06817647
06817647
07594139
08510904
08510904
02332932
02366908
02483097
03134596
03098577
02622339
03977623
03816419
07578495
07353806
04392112
02113462
08502164
08502164
06960327
05438110
06841201
07023846
06808907
02916762
06364867
06364867
08006792
08006792
02637200
03142992
02746676
07971330
05733484
07758462
05876204
01929046
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30/04/2013
30/04/2013

25/04/2013
25/04/2013
29/04/2013

30/04/2013
25/04/2013
24/04/2013
29/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013
27/04/2013
27/04/2013
30/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
24/04/2013
29/04/2013
26/04/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013
29/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
25/04/2013
30/04/2013
24/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
24/04/2013
30/04/2013
24/04/2013
29/04/2013
25/04/2013

POPLAR ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PORTCULLIS PROTECTION LIMITED

PORTCULLIS PROTECTION LIMITED

PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PORT80 THE INTERNET CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

PORT80 WHOLESALE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

PORT ENGINEERING SERVICES
(WORLDWIDE) LIMITED

PORTENTA LIMITED

PORTER & ELMS LIMITED

PORTER BROWN & CO. (FINANCIAL
SERVICES) LTD

PORTER ENGINEERING LTD.

PORTERFIELD PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD

PORTERHOUSE BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

PORTERHOUSE BUSINESS CONSULTING
LIMITED

PORTER HOUSE OF PUBLISHING LIMITED

THE PORTERHOUSE (WESTBOURNE) LIMITED

PORTER INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

PORTE ROUGE COACHING LTD
PORTER PERSONNEL LIMITED
PORTER PERSONNEL LIMITED
PORTEUM LIMITED

PORT EUROPE LIMITED

PORTFARM LIMITED

PORTFOLIO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
PORTFOLIO CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PORTFOLIO EXPRESS LIMITED
PORTFOLIO INVESTORS LTD
PORTFOLIO MEMBER SERVICES LIMITED
PORTFOLIO PLACEMENT LTD.
PORTFOLIO RECRUITMENT LIMITED
PORTFOLIOS FOR HEALTH LTD

PORT HALL ESTATES LIMITED
PORTHCAWL HEALTHCARE LIMITED
PORTHEATH LIMITED

PORTH FARM COTTAGES LIMITED
PORTHIA HOMES LIMITED

PORTH TEIGR MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

PORTIA CONSULTING LTD

PORT INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PORTIOLI LTD

PORTIOLI LTD

PORTISHEAD BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED
PORTLAND ALLOYS LIMITED
PORTLAND BASIN (TAMESIDE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITE

07594527

04959953
04959953
08503900
08503900
08503900
08503900
08503900
03457688

07296404
07337097

06958110
06007648
01559068

07875632
04437471
07485491

07678240

06844504
06424524
05404713

07599470
08508561
08508561
06069152
04817919
06566867
02208316
04876701
06555016
04829347
03764457
07480360
02604568
07737136
07233843
05412192
02173136
06465063
04393152
07706582

07333496
03836433
07565229
07565229
05074276
05079574
05061168
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(C2)

(D2)
(D1)
(D2)

D2)
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C2)
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30/04/2013

30/04/2013
29/04/2013

29/04/2013
30/04/2013
25/04/2013

26/04/2013
30/04/2013
24/04/2013

24/04/2013

30/04/2013
25/04/2013
29/04/2013

27/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
30/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013
29/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
24/04/2013
26/04/2013
24/04/2013
26/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
30/04/2013
24/04/2013
25/04/2013

26/04/2013
30/04/2013
25/04/2013
25/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
25/04/2013



