

DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

POPLAR ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	07594527	(C2)	30/04/2013	POPLAR ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	07594527	(D2)	25/04/2013
POPLAR ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	07594527	(C2)	30/04/2013	PORTCULLIS PROTECTION LIMITED	04959953	(C2)	25/04/2013
POPPIES OF EDINBURGH LTD	06743783	(E1)	25/04/2013	PORTCULLIS PROTECTION LIMITED	04959953	(C2)	25/04/2013
POPPIES OF EDINBURGH LTD	06743783	(E1)	25/04/2013	PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08503900	(B4)	29/04/2013
POPPLE CRAVEN LICENSING TRAINING LIMITED	06650514	(D1)	29/04/2013	PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08503900	(B1)	25/04/2013
POPPLETON DECORATING COMPANY LIMITED	06990810	(D1)	30/04/2013	PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08503900	(B4)	29/04/2013
POPPY BELLE LTD	06275837	(C3)	25/04/2013	PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08503900	(C1)	25/04/2013
POPPYCOCK MEDIA LTD	06221520	(D2)	24/04/2013	PORTCULLIS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08503900	(B2)	29/04/2013
POPPYFIELDS (MANEA) LIMITED	05955898	(D1)	29/04/2013	PORT80 THE INTERNET CONSULTANCY LIMITED	03457688	(D2)	30/04/2013
POPPY PAVING LIMITED	06198522	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORT80 WHOLESALE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	07296404	(D1)	30/04/2013
POPPY SIGNS LTD	06403394	(D1)	25/04/2013	PORT ENGINEERING SERVICES (WORLDWIDE) LIMITED	07337097	(D1)	29/04/2013
P O PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	05202174	(C2)	27/04/2013	PORTENTA LIMITED	06958110	(D1)	29/04/2013
P O PROPERTY COMPANY LIMITED	05202174	(E1)	27/04/2013	PORTER & ELMS LIMITED	06007648	(F4)	30/04/2013
POPS CONTRACTS LIMITED	07310639	(D1)	30/04/2013	PORTER BROWN & CO. (FINANCIAL SERVICES) LTD	01559068	(D1)	25/04/2013
POPSTARZ LIMITED	06817622	(D2)	24/04/2013	PORTER ENGINEERING LTD.	07875632	(D1)	26/04/2013
POPSTARZ LIMITED	06817622	(D1)	24/04/2013	PORTERFIELD PUBLIC RELATIONS LTD	04437471	(E1)	30/04/2013
POPSTARZ PARTIES LIMITED	06817647	(D2)	24/04/2013	PORTERHOUSE BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	07485491	(C2)	24/04/2013
POPSTARZ PARTIES LIMITED	06817647	(D1)	24/04/2013	PORTERHOUSE BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED	07678240	(C2)	24/04/2013
POP UP PRODUCTION LIMITED	07594139	(D1)	24/04/2013	PORTER HOUSE OF PUBLISHING LIMITED	06844504	(D2)	30/04/2013
PORCELAIN CORPORATION LIMITED	08510904	(C1)	30/04/2013	THE PORTERHOUSE (WESTBOURNE) LIMITED	06424524	(D1)	25/04/2013
PORCELAIN CORPORATION LIMITED	08510904	(B1)	30/04/2013	PORTER INDEPENDENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED	05404713	(D2)	29/04/2013
PORCELANOSA GROUP LIMITED	02332932	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORTE ROUGE COACHING LTD	07599470	(D2)	27/04/2013
PORCELANOSA (MIDLANDS) LIMITED	02366908	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORTER PERSONNEL LIMITED	08508561	(C1)	29/04/2013
PORCELANOSA (NORTH WEST) LIMITED	02483097	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORTER PERSONNEL LIMITED	08508561	(B1)	29/04/2013
PORCELANOSA (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED	03134596	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORTEUM LIMITED	06069152	(D2)	30/04/2013
PORCELANOSA U.K. LIMITED	03098577	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORT EUROPE LIMITED	04817919	(D1)	26/04/2013
PORCELANOSA (WESTERN) LIMITED	02622339	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORTFARM LIMITED	06566867	(D2)	25/04/2013
PORCELLIO MANUFACTURING LIMITED	03977623	(D2)	24/04/2013	PORTFOLIO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	02208316	(C2)	29/04/2013
PORCHESTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	03816419	(D1)	29/04/2013	PORTFOLIO CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04876701	(D1)	26/04/2013
PORCHWAY COMPUTING LTD	07578495	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORTFOLIO EXPRESS LIMITED	06555016	(D2)	26/04/2013
PORI NATUR A THREFTADAETH LTD	07353806	(B3)	30/04/2013	PORTFOLIO INVESTORS LTD	04829347	(D1)	30/04/2013
PORKIES (LIVERPOOL) LTD	04392112	(D2)	26/04/2013	PORTFOLIO MEMBER SERVICES LIMITED	03764457	(C2)	29/04/2013
PORPHYROGENITUS LIMITED	02113462	(D2)	29/04/2013	PORTFOLIO PLACEMENT LTD.	07480360	(D2)	24/04/2013
PORQUELONDRES.ES LIMITED	08502164	(B1)	24/04/2013	PORTFOLIO RECRUITMENT LIMITED	02604568	(D2)	26/04/2013
PORQUELONDRES.ES LIMITED	08502164	(C1)	24/04/2013	PORTFOLIOS FOR HEALTH LTD	07737136	(D2)	24/04/2013
PORROVITA LTD	06960327	(D1)	30/04/2013	PORT HALL ESTATES LIMITED	07233843	(D2)	26/04/2013
PORSCHBROKER LHD UK LIMITED	05438110	(D2)	29/04/2013	PORTHCOWL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	05412192	(D2)	25/04/2013
PORSCHMODE LTD	06841201	(D2)	24/04/2013	PORTHEATH LIMITED	02173136	(D2)	25/04/2013
PORTABLE & MODULAR SERVICES LTD	07023846	(D1)	24/04/2013	PORTH FARM COTTAGES LIMITED	06465063	(C2)	30/04/2013
THE PORTABLE OFFICE COMPANY LIMITED	06808907	(D1)	30/04/2013	PORTHIA HOMES LIMITED	04393152	(D1)	24/04/2013
PORTAKS LIMITED	02916762	(D2)	29/04/2013	PORTH TEIGR MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	07706582	(D1)	25/04/2013
PORTAL DESIGN LIMITED	06364867	(E1)	25/04/2013	PORTIA CONSULTING LTD	07333496	(D1)	26/04/2013
PORTAL DESIGN LIMITED	06364867	(D1)	30/04/2013	PORT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	03836433	(D1)	30/04/2013
PORTAL321 SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08006792	(C2)	24/04/2013	PORTIOLI LTD	07565229	(D2)	25/04/2013
PORTAL321 SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08006792	(D2)	24/04/2013	PORTIOLI LTD	07565229	(C2)	25/04/2013
PORT & CO. SEARCHES LIMITED	02637200	(D1)	30/04/2013	PORTISHEAD BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	05074276	(D2)	29/04/2013
PORTARLINGTON (U.K.) LIMITED	03142992	(D2)	25/04/2013	PORTLAND ALLOYS LIMITED	05079574	(D2)	29/04/2013
PORTBAY LIMITED	02746676	(D2)	25/04/2013	PORTLAND BASIN (TAMESIDE) MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	05061168	(C2)	25/04/2013
PORTCHESTER HEIGHTS	07971330	(D2)	24/04/2013				
PORT CLARENCE PROPERTIES LIMITED	05733484	(D2)	30/04/2013				
PORTCULLIS ENGINEERING LIMITED	07758462	(D1)	24/04/2013				
PORTCULLIS 1974 LIMITED	05876204	(D1)	29/04/2013				
PORTCULLIS PENSIONS LIMITED	01929046	(D1)	25/04/2013				